Ham
Pimento
Tuna Salad

Chicken Salad

Butter Cream
Carmel
Chocolate
Coconut

Julip

Lemon
Strawberry Whip
Blueberry Whip

Peanut Butter

Pecans on Top

Pecans all over

Petti Fours Dozen

1Dozen 11.76
2 Dozen 23.42
3 Dozen 35.28
4 Dozen 47.04
5Dozen 58.80
Makin r
aking Color(s)

Regular Price
Yellow 0.00
Blue 0.00
Green 0.00
Red 0.00
Orange 0.00
Coffee Trojan Colors 0.00
Fitzgerald School Colors 0.00
Chocolate 0.00
Hot Pink 0.00
Light Pink 0.00
Dark Pink 0.00
Purple 0.00
Lavender 0.00
Teal 0.00
Mint Green 0.00
Light Blue 0.00
Sage Green 0.00

Sandwiches

Regular Price
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Fillin
g
Regular Price
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Add Pecans

Regular Price
4.28

8.56

Regular Price

Cash Price
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Cash Price
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Cash Price
4.00

8.00

Cash Price
10.99

21.89
32.97
43.96

54.95

Cash Price
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Type of Nut

Regular Price Cash Price
Almonds 0.00 0.00
Pecans 0.00 0.00
Cashews 0.00 0.00
Jelly Filled
Regular Price Cash Price
Strawberry 0.00 0.00
Blueberry 0.00 0.00

Write on Cooler Cake

Regular Price Cash Price
No Writing 0.00 0.00
Write on Cooler Cake - 1.07 1.00

Spcify Colorin Special Ins

Type of Cooler Cake

Regular Price Cash Price
Red Velvet 0.00 0.00
Key Lime 0.00 0.00
Butternut 0.00 0.00
Italian Cream 0.00 0.00
Carrot 0.00 0.00
German Chocolate 0.00 0.00
Strawberry 0.00 0.00

Decorated Cooler Cake
Write On

Regular Price Cash Price
No 0.00 0.00
Yes - Spell outin Special 0.00 0.00

Instructions

Greens Type

Regular Price Cash Price
Mustard 0.00 0.00
Turnip 0.00 0.00

Plain CC Icing

Regular Price Cash Price
Butter Cream - White Icing 0.00 0.00
Choclate Icing 0.00 0.00

Icing Type

Buttercream Icing - 0.00 0.00

Traditional



Color Options

Yellow

Blue

Green

Red

Orange

Coffee Trojan Colors
Fitzgerald School Colors
Chocolate

Hot Pink

Light Pink

Dark Pink

Purple

Lavender

Teal

Mint Green

Light Blue

Sage Green

Jumbo Cupcake Type

Traditional Birthday Cake
with Choclate Icing

Traditional Birthday Cake
with ButterCream Icing

Red Velvet with Pecans
and Cream Cheese Icing

Red Velvet with Cream
Cheese Icing

Stawberry Jersey Whip
Jumbo Cupcake

Blueberrylersey Whip
Jumbo Cupcake

CoconutJumbo Cupcake
Julip Jumbo Cupcake

Decorated Jumbo Cupcake

Type of Crispie

Peanut Butter

Marshmellow

Petti Four Decoration

Baby Booties

Rose Buds

Regular Price
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Regular Price

0.00
0.00
1.07
0.54
0.54

0.54

0.00
0.54
1.07

Regular Price
0.00

0.00

Options

Regular Price
0.00

0.00

Cash Price
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Cash Price

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.00
0.50
1.00

Cash Price
0.00

0.00

Cash Price
0.00

0.00

Jersey Whip

0.00

0.00



